K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF ENT
PG TEACHING JUNE-2022
DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR
03/06/2022 Friday JOURNALCLUB: Dr. Rakshith Uthappa | Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
Headache Dr.Tabreez
07/06/2022 Tuesday Seminar: Dr.Sheena K Gupta Dr.Ravishankara
Cochlear Implants
09/06/2022 Thursday | Case Presentation: Dr.Priyatham Reddy | Dr.Mohan K Appaji
Facial Palsy :
10/06/2022 Friday JOURNALCLUB: Dr Neeraja S Nair Dr.Ravishankara
Nasal Mucosal Dr.Tabreez
14/06/2022 Tuesday Case Presentation: Dr. Rakshith Uthappa | Dr.Mohan K Appaiji
Chronic otitis media mucosal
y inactive with CHL
17/06/2022 Friday JOURNALCLUB: Dr.Sheena K Gupta Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
" Otalgia
18/06/2022 Saturday Seminar; Dr.Priyatham Reddy | Dr.Mohan K Appaji |
Salivary gland tumours
21/06/2022 Tuesday JOURNALCLUB: Dr Neeraja S Nair Dr.Ravishankara
Vocal cold polsy Dr.Tabreez
22/06/2022 Wednesday | Case Presentation: Dr. Rakshith Uthappa | Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
Atrophic Rhinitis
24/06/2022 Friday JOURNALCLUB: Dr.Sheena K Gupta Dr.Mohan K Appaji
Thyroplasty
25/06/2022 Saturday Seminar: Dr.Privatham Reddy | Dr.Ravishankara
Mucosal folds of middle ear !
27/06/2022 Monday Case Presentation: Dr Neeraja S Nair Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
I8 Lymphoma (NHL)
28/06/2022 Tuesday Seminar Dr. Rakshith Uthappa | Dr.Mohan K Appaji
Anatomy of temporal bones Dr.Tabreez
30/06/2022 Thursday JOURNALCLUB: Dr.Sheena K Gupta Dr.Ravishankara
Maningitis as complication of Dr.Tabreez
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